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Campeonato Nacional de Infantis PL
Famalicão, 15- - 17-7-2016

Prova 1 Masc., 1500m Livres Infantis
15-07-2016 - 15:30 Resultados
Rec Nac Absoluto 15:16.22 Fernando Eurico Costa POR Bangkok (THA) 14-08-2007
Rec Nac Inf B 17:21.58 Pedro Fontoura Oliveira CFB Restelo 27-07-2003
Rec Nac Inf A 16:43.48 Pedro Fontoura Oliveira CFB Rio Maior 19-06-2004

TACM_B Inf A 50m: 19:45.24 - 25m: 19:22.00;  Inf B 50m: 20:32.16 - 25m: 20:08.00
Pontos: FINA 2016

Lugar Nome Ano Licença Clube Tp final TReac Pts

Infantis B

1. Andre Costa Marques 03 121721 Famalicao 18:10.97 +0,82 508
50m: 32.11 32.11 450m: 5:26.65 36.91 850m: 10:22.01 37.24 1250m: 15:11.87 36.14

100m: 1:07.79 35.68 500m: 6:03.56 36.91 900m: 10:57.86 35.85 1300m: 15:48.04 36.17
150m: 1:44.12 36.33 550m: 6:40.87 37.31 950m: 11:34.63 36.77 1350m: 16:24.33 36.29
200m: 2:21.12 37.00 600m: 7:17.98 37.11 1000m: 12:10.86 36.23 1400m: 17:00.81 36.48
250m: 2:58.14 37.02 650m: 7:55.11 37.13 1050m: 12:47.31 36.45 1450m: 17:36.22 35.41
300m: 3:35.34 37.20 700m: 8:31.40 36.29 1100m: 13:23.70 36.39 1500m: 18:10.97 34.75
350m: 4:12.43 37.09 750m: 9:08.17 36.77 1150m: 13:59.80 36.10
400m: 4:49.74 37.31 800m: 9:44.77 36.60 1200m: 14:35.73 35.93

2. Vitor Teixeira Oliveira 03 126971 Columbofila Cantanhedense 18:35.44 +0,70 476
50m: 33.00 33.00 450m: 5:31.69 37.07 850m: 10:28.18 37.49 1250m: 15:28.85 37.84

100m: 1:09.62 36.62 500m: 6:08.79 37.10 900m: 11:05.92 37.74 1300m: 16:06.28 37.43
150m: 1:46.90 37.28 550m: 6:45.65 36.86 950m: 11:43.34 37.42 1350m: 16:44.10 37.82
200m: 2:24.29 37.39 600m: 7:22.19 36.54 1000m: 12:20.68 37.34 1400m: 17:21.54 37.44
250m: 3:01.94 37.65 650m: 7:59.17 36.98 1050m: 12:58.36 37.68 1450m: 17:59.27 37.73
300m: 3:39.30 37.36 700m: 8:36.08 36.91 1100m: 13:35.77 37.41 1500m: 18:35.44 36.17
350m: 4:17.30 38.00 750m: 9:13.25 37.17 1150m: 14:13.49 37.72
400m: 4:54.62 37.32 800m: 9:50.69 37.44 1200m: 14:51.01 37.52

3. Diogo Nunes Sousa 03 127667 Famalicao 18:43.80 +0,73 465
50m: 32.15 32.15 450m: 5:29.78 37.64 850m: 10:32.62 37.90 1250m: 15:36.81 37.90

100m: 1:07.82 35.67 500m: 6:07.39 37.61 900m: 11:10.97 38.35 1300m: 16:15.25 38.44
150m: 1:44.53 36.71 550m: 6:44.98 37.59 950m: 11:49.00 38.03 1350m: 16:52.37 37.12
200m: 2:21.85 37.32 600m: 7:22.65 37.67 1000m: 12:26.81 37.81 1400m: 17:30.59 38.22
250m: 2:59.19 37.34 650m: 8:00.47 37.82 1050m: 13:04.07 37.26 1450m: 18:07.60 37.01
300m: 3:36.85 37.66 700m: 8:38.30 37.83 1100m: 13:42.57 38.50 1500m: 18:43.80 36.20
350m: 4:14.49 37.64 750m: 9:16.05 37.75 1150m: 14:20.63 38.06
400m: 4:52.14 37.65 800m: 9:54.72 38.67 1200m: 14:58.91 38.28

4. Martim Miranda Machado 03 123726 Nautico /Urgicentro-Sanfil 18:54.04 +0,77 453
50m: 32.53 32.53 450m: 5:31.60 37.26 850m: 10:36.85 38.71 1250m: 15:44.43 38.74

100m: 1:08.57 36.04 500m: 6:09.38 37.78 900m: 11:15.25 38.40 1300m: 16:23.52 39.09
150m: 1:46.00 37.43 550m: 6:47.87 38.49 950m: 11:53.16 37.91 1350m: 17:01.24 37.72
200m: 2:23.83 37.83 600m: 7:25.42 37.55 1000m: 12:31.62 38.46 1400m: 17:39.28 38.04
250m: 3:00.81 36.98 650m: 8:03.78 38.36 1050m: 13:10.27 38.65 1450m: 18:16.70 37.42
300m: 3:38.36 37.55 700m: 8:41.56 37.78 1100m: 13:48.92 38.65 1500m: 18:54.04 37.34
350m: 4:16.45 38.09 750m: 9:20.10 38.54 1150m: 14:27.00 38.08
400m: 4:54.34 37.89 800m: 9:58.14 38.04 1200m: 15:05.69 38.69

5. Afonso Filipe Costa 03 126380 Naval da Nazare 18:55.94 +0,77 450
50m: 33.07 33.07 450m: 5:31.59 38.07 850m: 10:37.01 38.35 1250m: 15:44.89 38.48

100m: 1:09.95 36.88 500m: 6:09.52 37.93 900m: 11:14.78 37.77 1300m: 16:23.68 38.79
150m: 1:46.96 37.01 550m: 6:47.35 37.83 950m: 11:54.17 39.39 1350m: 17:02.28 38.60
200m: 2:23.87 36.91 600m: 7:25.50 38.15 1000m: 12:32.47 38.30 1400m: 17:40.90 38.62
250m: 3:01.08 37.21 650m: 8:03.79 38.29 1050m: 13:10.72 38.25 1450m: 18:19.09 38.19
300m: 3:38.20 37.12 700m: 8:42.02 38.23 1100m: 13:48.86 38.14 1500m: 18:55.94 36.85
350m: 4:16.38 38.18 750m: 9:20.45 38.43 1150m: 14:27.75 38.89
400m: 4:53.52 37.14 800m: 9:58.66 38.21 1200m: 15:06.41 38.66
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Campeonato Nacional de Infantis PL
Famalicão, 15- - 17-7-2016

Prova 1, Masc., 1500m Livres, Infantis B

Lugar Nome Ano Licença Clube Tp final TReac Pts

6. Lucas Medeiros Pereira 03 129867 Braga 18:57.17 +0,75 449
50m: 32.27 32.27 450m: 5:26.19 37.64 850m: 10:36.48 38.15 1250m: 15:45.04 38.40

100m: 1:07.11 34.84 500m: 6:05.22 39.03 900m: 11:15.28 38.80 1300m: 16:24.10 39.06
150m: 1:42.60 35.49 550m: 6:43.58 38.36 950m: 11:53.33 38.05 1350m: 17:02.68 38.58
200m: 2:19.03 36.43 600m: 7:23.21 39.63 1000m: 12:32.13 38.80 1400m: 17:42.15 39.47
250m: 2:55.35 36.32 650m: 8:01.86 38.65 1050m: 13:10.62 38.49 1450m: 18:20.12 37.97
300m: 3:32.52 37.17 700m: 8:40.61 38.75 1100m: 13:49.84 39.22 1500m: 18:57.17 37.05
350m: 4:10.55 38.03 750m: 9:19.61 39.00 1150m: 14:28.05 38.21
400m: 4:48.55 38.00 800m: 9:58.33 38.72 1200m: 15:06.64 38.59

7. Duarte Monteiro Castro 03 121978 Porto 18:58.83 +0,81 447
50m: 32.71 32.71 450m: 5:33.09 37.96 850m: 10:37.63 38.47 1250m: 15:44.78 38.98

100m: 1:09.32 36.61 500m: 6:10.56 37.47 900m: 11:16.16 38.53 1300m: 16:23.65 38.87
150m: 1:46.44 37.12 550m: 6:48.48 37.92 950m: 11:54.04 37.88 1350m: 17:03.13 39.48
200m: 2:24.23 37.79 600m: 7:26.46 37.98 1000m: 12:32.20 38.16 1400m: 17:42.40 39.27
250m: 3:01.62 37.39 650m: 8:04.59 38.13 1050m: 13:10.70 38.50 1450m: 18:21.60 39.20
300m: 3:39.24 37.62 700m: 8:43.00 38.41 1100m: 13:49.03 38.33 1500m: 18:58.83 37.23
350m: 4:16.98 37.74 750m: 9:21.37 38.37 1150m: 14:27.14 38.11
400m: 4:55.13 38.15 800m: 9:59.16 37.79 1200m: 15:05.80 38.66

8. Joao Torres Carneiro 03 124978 Famalicao 19:08.31 +0,86 436
50m: 32.75 32.75 450m: 5:40.37 39.51 850m: 10:50.16 38.68 1250m: 16:00.50 39.52

100m: 1:09.59 36.84 500m: 6:19.16 38.79 900m: 11:29.04 38.88 1300m: 16:38.88 38.38
150m: 1:47.73 38.14 550m: 6:57.90 38.74 950m: 12:07.87 38.83 1350m: 17:17.13 38.25
200m: 2:26.00 38.27 600m: 7:37.00 39.10 1000m: 12:46.67 38.80 1400m: 17:55.15 38.02
250m: 3:05.15 39.15 650m: 8:15.79 38.79 1050m: 13:25.35 38.68 1450m: 18:31.91 36.76
300m: 3:43.20 38.05 700m: 8:54.34 38.55 1100m: 14:04.01 38.66 1500m: 19:08.31 36.40
350m: 4:22.10 38.90 750m: 9:32.94 38.60 1150m: 14:42.59 38.58
400m: 5:00.86 38.76 800m: 10:11.48 38.54 1200m: 15:20.98 38.39

9. Duarte Silva Taleigo 03 128327 Amadora 19:15.60 +0,79 428
50m: 33.17 33.17 450m: 5:41.27 38.86 850m: 10:52.99 38.79 1250m: 16:05.32 38.45

100m: 1:10.48 37.31 500m: 6:19.98 38.71 900m: 11:32.54 39.55 1300m: 16:44.57 39.25
150m: 1:48.40 37.92 550m: 6:58.93 38.95 950m: 12:11.57 39.03 1350m: 17:22.82 38.25
200m: 2:27.05 38.65 600m: 7:37.94 39.01 1000m: 12:50.94 39.37 1400m: 18:01.61 38.79
250m: 3:05.78 38.73 650m: 8:16.63 38.69 1050m: 13:29.59 38.65 1450m: 18:38.96 37.35
300m: 3:44.63 38.85 700m: 8:55.66 39.03 1100m: 14:08.87 39.28 1500m: 19:15.60 36.64
350m: 4:23.30 38.67 750m: 9:34.78 39.12 1150m: 14:47.85 38.98
400m: 5:02.41 39.11 800m: 10:14.20 39.42 1200m: 15:26.87 39.02

10. Sergio Miguel Limoes 03 132909 Sporting de Aveiro 19:18.51 +0,75 424
50m: 34.06 34.06 450m: 5:41.36 38.75 850m: 10:55.07 39.09 1250m: 16:06.94 38.51

100m: 1:11.47 37.41 500m: 6:20.44 39.08 900m: 11:34.09 39.02 1300m: 16:46.52 39.58
150m: 1:49.18 37.71 550m: 7:00.16 39.72 950m: 12:13.01 38.92 1350m: 17:25.33 38.81
200m: 2:27.51 38.33 600m: 7:39.39 39.23 1000m: 12:52.25 39.24 1400m: 18:04.43 39.10
250m: 3:05.24 37.73 650m: 8:17.92 38.53 1050m: 13:30.86 38.61 1450m: 18:42.72 38.29
300m: 3:44.39 39.15 700m: 8:57.34 39.42 1100m: 14:10.32 39.46 1500m: 19:18.51 35.79
350m: 4:24.18 39.79 750m: 9:36.74 39.40 1150m: 14:49.10 38.78
400m: 5:02.61 38.43 800m: 10:15.98 39.24 1200m: 15:28.43 39.33

11. Joao Guilherme Araujo 03 130366 Natacao da Maia 19:27.38 +0,94 415
50m: 34.21 34.21 450m: 5:44.45 39.04 850m: 10:57.22 38.85 1250m: 16:13.28 39.52

100m: 1:11.83 37.62 500m: 6:23.73 39.28 900m: 11:36.92 39.70 1300m: 16:52.12 38.84
150m: 1:50.16 38.33 550m: 7:02.85 39.12 950m: 12:16.15 39.23 1350m: 17:32.17 40.05
200m: 2:29.03 38.87 600m: 7:42.05 39.20 1000m: 12:55.60 39.45 1400m: 18:10.90 38.73
250m: 3:08.12 39.09 650m: 8:20.86 38.81 1050m: 13:34.95 39.35 1450m: 18:50.26 39.36
300m: 3:47.13 39.01 700m: 8:59.79 38.93 1100m: 14:14.10 39.15 1500m: 19:27.38 37.12
350m: 4:25.86 38.73 750m: 9:38.97 39.18 1150m: 14:54.03 39.93
400m: 5:05.41 39.55 800m: 10:18.37 39.40 1200m: 15:33.76 39.73
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Prova 1, Masc., 1500m Livres, Infantis B

Lugar Nome Ano Licença Clube Tp final TReac Pts

12. Diogo Bernardo Tome 03 124077 Salvaterra de Magos 19:29.85 412
50m: 33.40 33.40 450m: 5:44.77 39.59 850m: 10:58.95 39.64 1250m: 16:14.36 39.63

100m: 1:10.64 37.24 500m: 6:23.72 38.95 900m: 11:38.09 39.14 1300m: 16:53.75 39.39
150m: 1:49.42 38.78 550m: 7:03.06 39.34 950m: 12:17.78 39.69 1350m: 17:33.34 39.59
200m: 2:28.44 39.02 600m: 7:42.19 39.13 1000m: 12:56.80 39.02 1400m: 18:12.62 39.28
250m: 3:08.21 39.77 650m: 8:21.58 39.39 1050m: 13:36.46 39.66 1450m: 18:51.80 39.18
300m: 3:46.96 38.75 700m: 9:00.54 38.96 1100m: 14:15.60 39.14 1500m: 19:29.85 38.05
350m: 4:26.29 39.33 750m: 9:40.11 39.57 1150m: 14:55.42 39.82
400m: 5:05.18 38.89 800m: 10:19.31 39.20 1200m: 15:34.73 39.31

13. Luis Afonso Lopes 03 127315 Viver Santarem 19:34.75 +0,70 407
50m: 33.50 33.50 450m: 5:48.01 39.76 850m: 11:05.14 40.19 1250m: 16:23.13 39.23

100m: 1:11.76 38.26 500m: 6:27.64 39.63 900m: 11:44.96 39.82 1300m: 17:02.15 39.02
150m: 1:51.01 39.25 550m: 7:07.29 39.65 950m: 12:24.75 39.79 1350m: 17:41.68 39.53
200m: 2:31.24 40.23 600m: 7:46.75 39.46 1000m: 13:04.13 39.38 1400m: 18:21.38 39.70
250m: 3:10.27 39.03 650m: 8:26.20 39.45 1050m: 13:43.83 39.70 1450m: 18:58.87 37.49
300m: 3:49.29 39.02 700m: 9:05.78 39.58 1100m: 14:24.14 40.31 1500m: 19:34.75 35.88
350m: 4:28.71 39.42 750m: 9:45.30 39.52 1150m: 15:03.92 39.78
400m: 5:08.25 39.54 800m: 10:24.95 39.65 1200m: 15:43.90 39.98

14. Rui Afonso Fernandes 03 125395 Desportivo Nacional 19:36.43 +0,74 405
50m: 31.87 31.87 450m: 5:43.13 39.18 850m: 11:00.81 39.93 1250m: 16:20.67 40.21

100m: 1:09.81 37.94 500m: 6:22.72 39.59 900m: 11:41.02 40.21 1300m: 17:01.00 40.33
150m: 1:48.04 38.23 550m: 7:01.86 39.14 950m: 12:20.68 39.66 1350m: 17:40.45 39.45
200m: 2:26.99 38.95 600m: 7:41.58 39.72 1000m: 13:00.90 40.22 1400m: 18:20.30 39.85
250m: 3:05.94 38.95 650m: 8:21.20 39.62 1050m: 13:40.43 39.53 1450m: 18:58.86 38.56
300m: 3:45.24 39.30 700m: 9:00.79 39.59 1100m: 14:20.51 40.08 1500m: 19:36.43 37.57
350m: 4:24.31 39.07 750m: 9:40.79 40.00 1150m: 15:00.36 39.85
400m: 5:03.95 39.64 800m: 10:20.88 40.09 1200m: 15:40.46 40.10

15. Pedro Miguel Boavida 03 126750 Natacao Olhao 19:55.00 +0,76 387
50m: 33.08 33.08 450m: 5:48.83 39.63 850m: 11:12.92 40.95 1250m: 16:40.34 40.83

100m: 1:11.29 38.21 500m: 6:29.15 40.32 900m: 11:53.73 40.81 1300m: 17:19.63 39.29
150m: 1:49.98 38.69 550m: 7:09.56 40.41 950m: 12:34.60 40.87 1350m: 17:58.91 39.28
200m: 2:29.18 39.20 600m: 7:49.83 40.27 1000m: 13:15.88 41.28 1400m: 18:38.79 39.88
250m: 3:09.20 40.02 650m: 8:30.29 40.46 1050m: 13:56.60 40.72 1450m: 19:16.93 38.14
300m: 3:49.11 39.91 700m: 9:10.85 40.56 1100m: 14:37.60 41.00 1500m: 19:55.00 38.07
350m: 4:28.98 39.87 750m: 9:50.83 39.98 1150m: 15:18.59 40.99
400m: 5:09.20 40.22 800m: 10:31.97 41.14 1200m: 15:59.51 40.92

16. Manuel Cruz Fardilha 03 119398 Galitos / Bresimar 19:59.54 +0,81 382
50m: 33.74 33.74 450m: 5:52.53 40.56 850m: 11:18.41 41.34 1250m: 16:44.60 41.03

100m: 1:11.53 37.79 500m: 6:32.97 40.44 900m: 11:59.53 41.12 1300m: 17:24.98 40.38
150m: 1:51.36 39.83 550m: 7:13.44 40.47 950m: 12:40.07 40.54 1350m: 18:06.02 41.04
200m: 2:30.72 39.36 600m: 7:54.02 40.58 1000m: 13:20.94 40.87 1400m: 18:45.03 39.01
250m: 3:10.85 40.13 650m: 8:34.43 40.41 1050m: 14:00.97 40.03 1450m: 19:23.33 38.30
300m: 3:51.08 40.23 700m: 9:15.64 41.21 1100m: 14:41.68 40.71 1500m: 19:59.54 36.21
350m: 4:31.79 40.71 750m: 9:56.02 40.38 1150m: 15:22.30 40.62
400m: 5:11.97 40.18 800m: 10:37.07 41.05 1200m: 16:03.57 41.27

17. Ruben Fonseca Dias 03 125780 Natacao de Valongo 19:59.58 +0,75 382
50m: 34.91 34.91 450m: 5:53.33 39.89 850m: 11:19.65 41.56 1250m: 16:45.53 40.14

100m: 1:13.53 38.62 500m: 6:33.40 40.07 900m: 12:00.70 41.05 1300m: 17:26.47 40.94
150m: 1:52.74 39.21 550m: 7:13.94 40.54 950m: 12:41.22 40.52 1350m: 18:06.44 39.97
200m: 2:32.43 39.69 600m: 7:54.71 40.77 1000m: 13:22.69 41.47 1400m: 18:45.10 38.66
250m: 3:12.71 40.28 650m: 8:35.41 40.70 1050m: 14:03.88 41.19 1450m: 19:23.59 38.49
300m: 3:52.33 39.62 700m: 9:16.25 40.84 1100m: 14:44.10 40.22 1500m: 19:59.58 35.99
350m: 4:32.74 40.41 750m: 9:57.37 41.12 1150m: 15:24.57 40.47
400m: 5:13.44 40.70 800m: 10:38.09 40.72 1200m: 16:05.39 40.82

DNF Antonio Miguel Santos 03 124713 Vilacondense
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Infantis A

1. Hugo Miguel Neves 02 124254 Braga 17:46.38 +0,77 544
50m: 29.07 29.07 450m: 5:09.65 36.06 850m: 9:59.12 36.61 1250m: 14:49.20 36.39

100m: 1:01.50 32.43 500m: 5:45.79 36.14 900m: 10:35.23 36.11 1300m: 15:25.20 36.00
150m: 1:36.49 34.99 550m: 6:22.04 36.25 950m: 11:11.74 36.51 1350m: 16:01.90 36.70
200m: 2:11.03 34.54 600m: 6:57.98 35.94 1000m: 11:47.82 36.08 1400m: 16:37.50 35.60
250m: 2:46.67 35.64 650m: 7:34.12 36.14 1050m: 12:24.20 36.38 1450m: 17:12.94 35.44
300m: 3:21.89 35.22 700m: 8:10.37 36.25 1100m: 12:59.84 35.64 1500m: 17:46.38 33.44
350m: 3:57.66 35.77 750m: 8:46.39 36.02 1150m: 13:36.78 36.94
400m: 4:33.59 35.93 800m: 9:22.51 36.12 1200m: 14:12.81 36.03

2. Paulo Andre Frota 02 124128 Fundacao Beatriz Santos 17:53.00 +0,74 534
50m: 31.79 31.79 450m: 5:17.78 36.46 850m: 10:06.73 36.40 1250m: 14:54.48 36.19

100m: 1:06.54 34.75 500m: 5:54.22 36.44 900m: 10:42.85 36.12 1300m: 15:30.26 35.78
150m: 1:41.70 35.16 550m: 6:30.21 35.99 950m: 11:18.05 35.20 1350m: 16:06.53 36.27
200m: 2:17.07 35.37 600m: 7:05.75 35.54 1000m: 11:54.04 35.99 1400m: 16:42.92 36.39
250m: 2:52.89 35.82 650m: 7:41.84 36.09 1050m: 12:29.83 35.79 1450m: 17:18.77 35.85
300m: 3:28.60 35.71 700m: 8:17.94 36.10 1100m: 13:05.92 36.09 1500m: 17:53.00 34.23
350m: 4:05.11 36.51 750m: 8:54.07 36.13 1150m: 13:42.14 36.22
400m: 4:41.32 36.21 800m: 9:30.33 36.26 1200m: 14:18.29 36.15

3. Samson Silva Costa 02 120847 Fluvial Portuense 17:58.65 +0,64 526
50m: 30.87 30.87 450m: 5:16.77 36.21 850m: 10:05.66 36.65 1250m: 14:56.71 37.13

100m: 1:05.37 34.50 500m: 5:52.37 35.60 900m: 10:41.70 36.04 1300m: 15:33.05 36.34
150m: 1:40.95 35.58 550m: 6:28.77 36.40 950m: 11:17.84 36.14 1350m: 16:09.82 36.77
200m: 2:16.62 35.67 600m: 7:04.61 35.84 1000m: 11:53.91 36.07 1400m: 16:46.82 37.00
250m: 2:52.63 36.01 650m: 7:40.71 36.10 1050m: 12:30.56 36.65 1450m: 17:22.55 35.73
300m: 3:28.38 35.75 700m: 8:16.23 35.52 1100m: 13:06.71 36.15 1500m: 17:58.65 36.10
350m: 4:04.67 36.29 750m: 8:52.90 36.67 1150m: 13:43.37 36.66
400m: 4:40.56 35.89 800m: 9:29.01 36.11 1200m: 14:19.58 36.21

4. Tomas Pedrosa Miguel 02 122534 Condeixa Clube 18:07.24 +0,74 514
50m: 32.80 32.80 450m: 5:20.58 36.09 850m: 10:10.64 36.62 1250m: 15:06.15 37.45

100m: 1:08.71 35.91 500m: 5:56.83 36.25 900m: 10:47.33 36.69 1300m: 15:43.20 37.05
150m: 1:45.13 36.42 550m: 6:32.53 35.70 950m: 11:24.30 36.97 1350m: 16:20.12 36.92
200m: 2:21.10 35.97 600m: 7:08.67 36.14 1000m: 12:00.77 36.47 1400m: 16:57.06 36.94
250m: 2:57.16 36.06 650m: 7:44.97 36.30 1050m: 12:37.44 36.67 1450m: 17:32.69 35.63
300m: 3:32.92 35.76 700m: 8:21.14 36.17 1100m: 13:14.54 37.10 1500m: 18:07.24 34.55
350m: 4:08.63 35.71 750m: 8:57.82 36.68 1150m: 13:51.59 37.05
400m: 4:44.49 35.86 800m: 9:34.02 36.20 1200m: 14:28.70 37.11

5. Bernardo Cardetas Cardoso 02 124208 Columbofila Cantanhedense 18:09.14 +0,78 511
50m: 31.90 31.90 450m: 5:19.36 35.90 850m: 10:09.98 37.01 1250m: 15:05.28 37.41

100m: 1:07.12 35.22 500m: 5:55.23 35.87 900m: 10:46.40 36.42 1300m: 15:42.08 36.80
150m: 1:43.00 35.88 550m: 6:31.50 36.27 950m: 11:22.58 36.18 1350m: 16:19.20 37.12
200m: 2:18.74 35.74 600m: 7:07.45 35.95 1000m: 11:59.69 37.11 1400m: 16:56.48 37.28
250m: 2:54.63 35.89 650m: 7:43.46 36.01 1050m: 12:36.30 36.61 1450m: 17:33.51 37.03
300m: 3:30.82 36.19 700m: 8:19.75 36.29 1100m: 13:13.14 36.84 1500m: 18:09.14 35.63
350m: 4:07.18 36.36 750m: 8:56.24 36.49 1150m: 13:50.62 37.48
400m: 4:43.46 36.28 800m: 9:32.97 36.73 1200m: 14:27.87 37.25

6. Hugo Miguel Viegas 02 125185 Natacao Olhao 18:11.89 +0,73 507
50m: 33.00 33.00 450m: 5:22.78 36.32 850m: 10:17.04 37.05 1250m: 15:10.90 36.79

100m: 1:08.83 35.83 500m: 5:59.13 36.35 900m: 10:53.74 36.70 1300m: 15:47.26 36.36
150m: 1:45.00 36.17 550m: 6:35.92 36.79 950m: 11:30.87 37.13 1350m: 16:24.12 36.86
200m: 2:21.45 36.45 600m: 7:12.57 36.65 1000m: 12:07.18 36.31 1400m: 17:00.34 36.22
250m: 2:57.60 36.15 650m: 7:49.64 37.07 1050m: 12:44.21 37.03 1450m: 17:36.61 36.27
300m: 3:33.83 36.23 700m: 8:25.92 36.28 1100m: 13:20.75 36.54 1500m: 18:11.89 35.28
350m: 4:10.22 36.39 750m: 9:03.36 37.44 1150m: 13:57.68 36.93
400m: 4:46.46 36.24 800m: 9:39.99 36.63 1200m: 14:34.11 36.43
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7. Manuel Landeiro Alves 02 122314 Naval Praia da Vitoria 18:14.83 +0,85 503
50m: 32.24 32.24 450m: 5:25.71 36.53 850m: 10:20.33 36.76 1250m: 15:13.89 36.76

100m: 1:08.86 36.62 500m: 6:02.47 36.76 900m: 10:57.29 36.96 1300m: 15:50.79 36.90
150m: 1:45.31 36.45 550m: 6:39.00 36.53 950m: 11:33.66 36.37 1350m: 16:27.41 36.62
200m: 2:22.41 37.10 600m: 7:16.05 37.05 1000m: 12:09.79 36.13 1400m: 17:04.19 36.78
250m: 2:59.07 36.66 650m: 7:52.60 36.55 1050m: 12:47.01 37.22 1450m: 17:40.47 36.28
300m: 3:36.18 37.11 700m: 8:29.73 37.13 1100m: 13:23.42 36.41 1500m: 18:14.83 34.36
350m: 4:12.36 36.18 750m: 9:06.41 36.68 1150m: 14:00.32 36.90
400m: 4:49.18 36.82 800m: 9:43.57 37.16 1200m: 14:37.13 36.81

8. Vitor Pedro Magalhaes 02 123237 Famalicao 18:17.59 +0,78 499
50m: 31.92 31.92 450m: 5:20.88 36.86 850m: 10:18.46 37.27 1250m: 15:16.07 37.14

100m: 1:06.69 34.77 500m: 5:57.77 36.89 900m: 10:55.77 37.31 1300m: 15:53.27 37.20
150m: 1:42.04 35.35 550m: 6:35.08 37.31 950m: 11:33.01 37.24 1350m: 16:30.73 37.46
200m: 2:18.05 36.01 600m: 7:12.30 37.22 1000m: 12:10.44 37.43 1400m: 17:08.52 37.79
250m: 2:54.14 36.09 650m: 7:49.62 37.32 1050m: 12:47.25 36.81 1450m: 17:42.79 34.27
300m: 3:30.35 36.21 700m: 8:26.85 37.23 1100m: 13:24.66 37.41 1500m: 18:17.59 34.80
350m: 4:07.12 36.77 750m: 9:03.88 37.03 1150m: 14:01.55 36.89
400m: 4:44.02 36.90 800m: 9:41.19 37.31 1200m: 14:38.93 37.38

9. Alexandre Miguel Silva 02 119500 Natacao do Tejo 18:25.90 +0,78 488
50m: 31.76 31.76 450m: 5:23.84 37.29 850m: 10:22.31 37.22 1250m: 15:23.62 37.29

100m: 1:06.81 35.05 500m: 6:01.35 37.51 900m: 11:00.09 37.78 1300m: 16:01.20 37.58
150m: 1:41.97 35.16 550m: 6:38.74 37.39 950m: 11:37.30 37.21 1350m: 16:38.59 37.39
200m: 2:18.68 36.71 600m: 7:16.06 37.32 1000m: 12:15.33 38.03 1400m: 17:15.60 37.01
250m: 2:55.28 36.60 650m: 7:53.25 37.19 1050m: 12:52.57 37.24 1450m: 17:51.91 36.31
300m: 3:32.37 37.09 700m: 8:30.47 37.22 1100m: 13:30.55 37.98 1500m: 18:25.90 33.99
350m: 4:09.41 37.04 750m: 9:07.57 37.10 1150m: 14:08.29 37.74
400m: 4:46.55 37.14 800m: 9:45.09 37.52 1200m: 14:46.33 38.04

10. Rui Joao Marques 02 127209 Nautico /Urgicentro-Sanfil 18:28.86 +0,95 484
50m: 32.72 32.72 450m: 5:22.64 36.73 850m: 10:20.84 37.17 1250m: 15:22.89 37.49

100m: 1:07.74 35.02 500m: 5:59.47 36.83 900m: 10:58.95 38.11 1300m: 16:01.44 38.55
150m: 1:44.04 36.30 550m: 6:36.73 37.26 950m: 11:36.89 37.94 1350m: 16:38.37 36.93
200m: 2:19.95 35.91 600m: 7:13.66 36.93 1000m: 12:14.08 37.19 1400m: 17:15.94 37.57
250m: 2:56.59 36.64 650m: 7:51.82 38.16 1050m: 12:51.67 37.59 1450m: 17:52.45 36.51
300m: 3:32.87 36.28 700m: 8:28.34 36.52 1100m: 13:29.35 37.68 1500m: 18:28.86 36.41
350m: 4:09.21 36.34 750m: 9:06.16 37.82 1150m: 14:07.46 38.11
400m: 4:45.91 36.70 800m: 9:43.67 37.51 1200m: 14:45.40 37.94

11. Francisco Rodriguez Amaral 02 122608 Campinho 18:50.99 +0,66 456
50m: 32.80 32.80 450m: 5:32.86 37.94 850m: 10:36.16 37.77 1250m: 15:41.58 38.00

100m: 1:09.29 36.49 500m: 6:10.86 38.00 900m: 11:14.56 38.40 1300m: 16:19.95 38.37
150m: 1:46.35 37.06 550m: 6:49.24 38.38 950m: 11:52.89 38.33 1350m: 16:58.47 38.52
200m: 2:23.75 37.40 600m: 7:27.13 37.89 1000m: 12:30.83 37.94 1400m: 17:36.53 38.06
250m: 3:01.17 37.42 650m: 8:05.12 37.99 1050m: 13:09.39 38.56 1450m: 18:14.33 37.80
300m: 3:39.28 38.11 700m: 8:43.19 38.07 1100m: 13:47.62 38.23 1500m: 18:50.99 36.66
350m: 4:17.00 37.72 750m: 9:20.59 37.40 1150m: 14:25.64 38.02
400m: 4:54.92 37.92 800m: 9:58.39 37.80 1200m: 15:03.58 37.94

12. Daniel Luis Carvalho 02 124253 Braga 18:52.65 +0,88 454
50m: 32.57 32.57 450m: 5:32.38 38.42 850m: 10:38.93 37.94 1250m: 15:45.59 37.60

100m: 1:09.07 36.50 500m: 6:10.70 38.32 900m: 11:17.45 38.52 1300m: 16:23.81 38.22
150m: 1:45.91 36.84 550m: 6:48.95 38.25 950m: 11:55.94 38.49 1350m: 17:01.43 37.62
200m: 2:23.16 37.25 600m: 7:26.96 38.01 1000m: 12:34.07 38.13 1400m: 17:39.22 37.79
250m: 3:00.39 37.23 650m: 8:05.51 38.55 1050m: 13:12.90 38.83 1450m: 18:16.20 36.98
300m: 3:38.10 37.71 700m: 8:44.29 38.78 1100m: 13:51.19 38.29 1500m: 18:52.65 36.45
350m: 4:16.09 37.99 750m: 9:22.79 38.50 1150m: 14:29.46 38.27
400m: 4:53.96 37.87 800m: 10:00.99 38.20 1200m: 15:07.99 38.53
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13. Francisco Alves Souza 02 128881 Gesloures 18:58.49 +0,86 447
50m: 31.96 31.96 450m: 5:31.39 38.21 850m: 10:37.77 39.34 1250m: 15:51.49 38.88

100m: 1:08.56 36.60 500m: 6:09.71 38.32 900m: 11:16.86 39.09 1300m: 16:30.02 38.53
150m: 1:45.49 36.93 550m: 6:47.69 37.98 950m: 11:56.16 39.30 1350m: 17:08.37 38.35
200m: 2:22.73 37.24 600m: 7:25.94 38.25 1000m: 12:35.39 39.23 1400m: 17:46.22 37.85
250m: 2:59.80 37.07 650m: 8:04.57 38.63 1050m: 13:15.69 40.30 1450m: 18:22.41 36.19
300m: 3:37.75 37.95 700m: 8:43.18 38.61 1100m: 13:54.93 39.24 1500m: 18:58.49 36.08
350m: 4:15.02 37.27 750m: 9:20.38 37.20 1150m: 14:34.10 39.17
400m: 4:53.18 38.16 800m: 9:58.43 38.05 1200m: 15:12.61 38.51

14. Miguel Santos Oliveira 02 128750 Fundacao Beatriz Santos 19:06.65 +0,68 438
50m: 33.08 33.08 450m: 5:39.01 39.05 850m: 10:47.76 38.78 1250m: 15:56.79 38.49

100m: 1:10.55 37.47 500m: 6:17.75 38.74 900m: 11:26.73 38.97 1300m: 16:35.44 38.65
150m: 1:48.69 38.14 550m: 6:55.70 37.95 950m: 12:05.62 38.89 1350m: 17:14.28 38.84
200m: 2:26.54 37.85 600m: 7:34.14 38.44 1000m: 12:44.36 38.74 1400m: 17:52.68 38.40
250m: 3:04.57 38.03 650m: 8:12.74 38.60 1050m: 13:22.85 38.49 1450m: 18:30.59 37.91
300m: 3:43.11 38.54 700m: 8:51.36 38.62 1100m: 14:01.27 38.42 1500m: 19:06.65 36.06
350m: 4:21.38 38.27 750m: 9:30.00 38.64 1150m: 14:39.68 38.41
400m: 4:59.96 38.58 800m: 10:08.98 38.98 1200m: 15:18.30 38.62


